FORM C-105 Fie

co' it coxsmm&wﬁommmﬂl.

Santa Fe, \‘ew Mexico

WELL RECORD

! Mail to Oil Covservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its vioper i
i i agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions i
i | in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data
by following it with (?), SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.
AREA 64 ACRES

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY : ’

SUF ERIOR OIL COMPANY. : State A-
Company or Operator Lease .
Well No L in NE.. of Sec 2 T 20-S

R.__36 N. M. P. M., Monument Field, _Lea County.
1
Well is__ﬁﬁ_o_feet south of the North line andﬂ_feet west of the East line of & i
‘ ]
If State land the oil and gas lease is No._A:ML__Assignmeut No 7 ;

If patented land the owner is _State , Address

If Government land the permittee is Address

The Lessee iszMM,_MLKmamdrm

Drilling commex&e%"lumrt i"grllﬂggl%gsc?omplete Il! 13[ 10, 19 3519

Name of drilling contractor-_ Loffland Brothers  address_ Tulsa, Oklahoma
Elevation above sea level at top of casing._asﬁﬂh_feet

The information given is to be kept confidential until July, 10, 1935 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from___3799 to 3942"1 No. 4, from ' to :
No. 2, from to No. 5, from to
No. 3, from to No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from to feet.
No. 2, from to, i feet.
No. 2, from to feet.
No. 4, from to. feet.

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF CUT & FILLED PERF s
SIZE PER FOOT PER INCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM RFORATED PURPOSE
1 | FROM TO0
13 3/8 64.50 8 g | 1M aker
9 5/8-38 8 I 2344 — - :
7 | 24 10 A | 3991 n_ '
| N |
T D 1
A f | '
| D | : x .
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD /\\
i I ' -
SIZE OF | SIZE OF | No.sacKs V
HOLE | CASI.\'G! WHERE SET : OF CEMENT METHOD TUSED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
: - : - N N ..
' - I I P —
| LIP { 171 130 Plugs : /7 7
171 110 ug : ; :
, ™ ! 2 5
. - T N
n 3791 75 | n ! -
: i

}'

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set

Adapters—Material Size

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

' EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED ! CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT
| Aedd 2000 5/12/55 '3291_5245
! " 4000 7/13/35 |
| i n 8000 7/15/35 l " "

Results of shooting or chemical treatment _Increased production from three barrels
—per hour $£0/75 barrels per hour.

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS . :

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from__o___feet to_a_g_éﬁ_feet, and from feet to. feet
Cable tools were used from feet to feet, and from_ feet to. feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing__hl”l.yr_ls_,_‘, 1935,
The production of the first 24 hours was 1800 barrels of fluid of which___99e4 9, was oil;____ 6 _ ___%

emulsion; 9% water; and____ ¢, gediment. Gravity, Be_Q32 .6

If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

|
e

L5

Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in._<

EMPLOYEES
C.B.—Rulon Driller He-bi.—Taylor Driller
, Driller - , Driller .

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all
work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and swo%m Zwe me this__ 77 —WW—MM
197 £ :

day oL o Name. _ -

-
\/cmé Tt smr e Portin—Supt L




_ . FORMATION RECORD .

p——" o | W | FomuaTioN
0 135 135 sand and Shells
135 171 36 | Red Bed o
171 161 11 | » = and sana
181 545 ° 364 | Red Bed and Shells
545 676 131 ! Red Rock and Shells
676 793 117 Red Bed, Sand and Shells
793 930 137 | Red Rook and Shells
930 980 50 Red Rook and Gyp
980 1012 32 Anhydrite o
1012 | 1037 26 | " _ and Red Bed
1037 1078 41 " " Gyp
1078 | 1096 18 | Shale and Anhyarite -
1096 1215 | 119 | Auhydrite, Shale end Potash
1216 2040 825 Anhydrite, Salt emd Potash =~
2040 2200 | 160 |'salt, Potesh and Shale
2200 2286 86 | salt, anhydrite and Shale
2286 2344 58 { Anhydrite
2344 2522 178 f oo
2522 2575 53 | Broken inhyarite
2575 2635 60 n
2635 2680 45 Anhydrite am Lime
2680 2693 13 Broken Anhydrite
2693 2748 55 thmeyandvAnhydrite
ovas | e9ev | 39 {Lime i
2787 2817 30 Lime end Anhydrite
2817 2862 45 Broken Lime
2862 2891- 29 Brok;n Sazﬁy Lm; >
2891 2995 104 Broken Lime
2995 3010 15 w  m - with-anhydrite
3016 ~ | 3173 | 163 Grey Lime -
3173 3394 221 Gr.ayv'i Lime with ""s'freaks of Broken Lime
3394 3470 76  Gray Sandy Lime S ‘
3470 3791 321 Gray Lime with Broken Lime

— T




